2009

January 1-31
September 1-30
December 1-14

October 1-31
November 1-24
November 28-30
December 15-23

February 1-15
May 1-31
June 1-10
August 16-31

February 16-28
March 1-31

April 1-4

April 19-30

June 11-30

July 1-31

August 1-15
November 25-27

April 5-18
December 24-31

STUDIO

(Sleeps up to 4)

Sun-Thu 8
Fri-Sat 16
Weekly 72
Sun-Thu 8
Fri-Sat 17
Weekly 74
Sun-Thu 9
Fri-Sat 19
Weekly 83
Sun-Thu 1
Fri-Sat 21
Weekly 97

Sun-Thu 14
Fri-Sat 27
Weekly 124

9
19
83

1n
22
29

12
25
110

16
32
144

1 13
23 27
101 119
12 14
24 28
108 126
13 15
26 31
17 137
15 17
30 35
135 155
20 23
40 45
180 205

ONE-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME
(All sleep up to 4, most sleep up to 5)

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

16
32
144

17
34
153

19
37
169

21
42
189

27
55
245

19
38
171

20

180

22
44
198

25
50
225

32
65
290

23 27
45 53
205 241
24 28
48 56
216 252
26 31
52 61
234 277
30 35
59 69
268 313
39 45
77 20
349 405

TWO-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME
(All sleep up to 8, most sleep up to 9)

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

22
43
196

23
46
207

25
50
225

28
58
256

37
75
335

23
49
213

25

227

27
57
249

31
64
283

a1
85
375

30
60
270

33

295

35
70
315

40
80
360

53
104
473

37
72
329

38

342

42
83
376

47
94
423

61
122
549

GRAND VILLA
(Sleeps up to 12)

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

69
87
519

73

541

81
108
621

929
120
735

120
145
890

Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations” in the “Managing Reservations” section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines. This Vacation Point Chart is effective from the Resort
opening date, currently scheduled to be fall 2009, through December 31, 2009. Reservations scheduled to start in spring 2009 for stays scheduled to begin in late 2009.





