

DISNEY'S ANIMAL KINGDOM VILLAS

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD® RESORT

V – Value Accommodation
 S – Standard view
 SV – Savanna view
 C – Kilimanjaro Club Concierge

Vacation Points* Per Night

2009	STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)				ONE-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (All sleep up to 4, most sleep up to 5)				TWO-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (All sleep up to 8, most sleep up to 9)				GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)				
	ADVENTURE SEASON	V	S	SV	C	V	S	SV	C	V	S	SV	C	SV			
January 1–31	Sun–Thu	8	9	11	13	Sun–Thu	16	19	23	27	Sun–Thu	22	23	30	37	Sun–Thu	69
September 1–30	Fri–Sat	16	19	23	27	Fri–Sat	32	38	45	53	Fri–Sat	43	49	60	72	Fri–Sat	87
December 1–14	Weekly	72	83	101	119	Weekly	144	171	205	241	Weekly	196	213	270	329	Weekly	519
CHOICE SEASON																	
October 1–31	Sun–Thu	8	10	12	14	Sun–Thu	17	20	24	28	Sun–Thu	23	25	33	38	Sun–Thu	73
November 1–24	Fri–Sat	17	20	24	28	Fri–Sat	34	40	48	56	Fri–Sat	46	51	65	76	Fri–Sat	88
November 28–30	Weekly	74	90	108	126	Weekly	153	180	216	252	Weekly	207	227	295	342	Weekly	541
December 15–23																	
DREAM SEASON																	
February 1–15	Sun–Thu	9	11	13	15	Sun–Thu	19	22	26	31	Sun–Thu	25	27	35	42	Sun–Thu	81
May 1–31	Fri–Sat	19	22	26	31	Fri–Sat	37	44	52	61	Fri–Sat	50	57	70	83	Fri–Sat	108
June 1–10	Weekly	83	99	117	137	Weekly	169	198	234	277	Weekly	225	249	315	376	Weekly	621
August 16–31																	
MAGIC SEASON																	
February 16–28	Sun–Thu	11	12	15	17	Sun–Thu	21	25	30	35	Sun–Thu	28	31	40	47	Sun–Thu	99
March 1–31	Fri–Sat	21	25	30	35	Fri–Sat	42	50	59	69	Fri–Sat	58	64	80	94	Fri–Sat	120
April 1–4	Weekly	97	110	135	155	Weekly	189	225	268	313	Weekly	256	283	360	423	Weekly	735
April 19–30																	
June 11–30																	
July 1–31																	
August 1–15																	
November 25–27																	
PREMIER SEASON																	
April 5–18	Sun–Thu	14	16	20	23	Sun–Thu	27	32	39	45	Sun–Thu	37	41	53	61	Sun–Thu	120
December 24–31	Fri–Sat	27	32	40	45	Fri–Sat	55	65	77	90	Fri–Sat	75	85	104	122	Fri–Sat	145
	Weekly	124	144	180	205	Weekly	245	290	349	405	Weekly	335	375	473	549	Weekly	890

Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines. This Vacation Point Chart is effective from the Resort opening date, currently scheduled to be fall 2009, through December 31, 2009. Reservations scheduled to start in spring 2009 for stays scheduled to begin in late 2009.